' 2012 PBIR SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE
BOX Elimination Results

28/1AN/2012
it CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

annnin ROUND 1 i
ZX84 BOX 4  WARREN SHARPE
3X79 BOX o DINO RAMIREZ
4X461 BOX o HANK ACKERMAN
7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
2083 BOX o Milton McLaughlin
2229 BOX & ERNIE CURCIO
FX18 BOX o ROBERTLEDBETTER
Q250 BOX o MICHAEL FULKS
214P Q16 o JOEPULEO
XX05 BOX o MATTY SOSNOWSK]
MX15 BOX o MICHAEL MANION
2640 BOX o RANDY LEAVY
RX84 BOX o RANDY WEBER
1401 BOX o BOBSCHEEFER
2X41 BOX o KEITH HNASKO
@x51 BOX o RODDY BARNES
2¥X24 BOX 3 SCOTT PHILLIPS
222W BOX o TONY MAZZA
2X05 BOX o RON ESPOSITO
2X7L BOX o SKIPPELLETT
€205 BOX o  Terry Gregoris
7X14 BOX 5 (GEORGESHABARECK
1X87 BOX o DAVID GREEN
GX50 BOX o Mike Bessent
2462 BOX o  Bill Pollard
9112 BOX : ANDREW REAVES
MX&1 BOX o MIKESMITH
2X44 BOX o DOUG PUTNAM
LX75 Qté o BRUCE LIBERMAN
2040 BOX o DANSOUTH
360H Q16 o DON HIGGINS
253 BOX o TIM HLINT
2404 BOX o BRYAN HAAS

HOBE SOUND FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

LAKE WORTH FL

847 28
91 CORVETTE

2001 ZX9

BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE

Boynton Beach FL
FLORIDA

FT PIERCE FL
LOX FL

94 CUTLASS

CHEVELLE

6% FIREBIRD
80 KAW

ROYAL PALM BEACH Rt CORVETTE
PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 476

JUPITER FL

MC

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC

LOX FL
SARANAC LAKE NY

JUPITER FL
DAVIE FL

PALM SPRINGS FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO

PALM BEACH GARDENE FCHEVELLE
PALM BEACH GARDENS&F TUBECARZ

Port St Lucie, Fl
PORT ST LUCIE FL

HOLLYWQOD FL
LOXAHATCHEE

Lake Worth FL
ROSWELL GA

97 UNDERCOVER
5% DAVIS VETTE

HORTON
71 CAMARO

93510

38 ROADSTER
94 SPITZER

94 COBRA
02 DODGE

03 CAV
06 WORHTY

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO

WEST PALM BEACH FL 11 MILLER

VERO BEACH FL

MAPLETON IL

92 CAMARO

2010 YANCER

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW

BRADENTON FL

06 MULLIS

06 DART

427 CHEVY

NATIVE 522

CHEVY
SBC 434

540 CHEVY

588 CHEVY

CHEVY 355

017
017

019
035

.007
.007

-003
foul -003

002
foul -.025

012
foul -.035

.028
022

025
.035

018
020

.023
foul -.004

022
foul -.006

004
032

LB3A
foul -.009

.006
016

006
061

013

10.24
10.89

8.77
10.41

8.68
9.03

9.97
10.66

8.88
9.87

8.86
7.30

7.98
9.85

8.31
10.36

9.38
4.89

9.97
7.85

8.90
8.49

11.46
8.15

8.44
7.45

7.45
11.41

7.61
8.14

7.30
8.86

7.51

7.985
9.888

8.317
10.507

9.400
8.901

9.985
7.900

8.953
8.489

11.426
8.174

8.487
7.476

7477
11.628

7.687
8.295

7.349
8.928

7.503

16517
152.80

158.06
123.45

140.72
147.29

132.67
156.35

148.33
155.88

112.63
165.09

159.27
175.46

176.74
107.41

158.15
165.21

168.89
149.46

168.49




3032 -

T X3¢
2263

3X74
8058

2X2B
2413

266
2XTA

258A
3X73

CX57
2X88

2080
2336

2297
5453

4Xxo1

253
214P

X84
2083

2X44
1X87

2229
TX37

MX15
9X51

360H
XX05

2X7A
GX50

?112
€205

2X05
Q250

2640
3X74

BOX

BOX
Q16

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qlé
Qlé

Qlé
BOX

Qlé
BOX

Q16
Q16

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
Qlé

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qlé
BOX

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

0

i ROUND 2 i

0
a

VICTOR CARRANZA

COREY ZARON
STEVE DWECK

DON HANSEN
DANE KANE

NICOLE SHAW
BRANDON JAMES

PAUL SCHULTZ
TRAE MILLER

MIKE LAGO
SONNY FREELAND

TOM CABRAL
Jeff Barrett

BILL POWELL
Claude DeBonis

ANDREW PEARCE
THOMAS HOFFMAN

SONNY FREELAND
HANK ACKERMAN

TIM HUNT
JOE PULEO

WARREN SHARPE
Milton McLaughlin

DOUG PUTNAM
DAVID GREEN

ERNIE CURCIO
SCOTT KERVERN

MICHAEL MANION
RODDY BARNES

DON HIGGINS
MATTY SOSNOWSKI

TRAE MILLER
Mike Bessent

ANDREW REAVES
Terry Gregoris

RON ESPOSITO
MICHAEL FULKS

RANDY LEAVY
DON HANSEN

WEST PALM BEACH FL.71 CAMARO foul -.014
BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER 027
HOLLYWOOD FL 97 HORTON 009
PALM BEACH GARDENGF LINDERCOVER CHEVY 097
VERO BEACH FL 90 MUSTANG foul -.011
DAVIEFL 01 SPITZER .025
LOX FL 77 MUSTANG foul -011
LAKE WORTH FL 05 M ANDM SCHULT 454 011
FT LAUDERDALEFL 04 UNDERCOVER 007
LANTANA FL 11 M&M 010
DAVIE FL 70 CHEVY .009
DAVIE FL 07 RACETECH .020
Lake Worth, Fl 02 UNDERCOVER (4 BBC 013
STUART FL 2010 COBALT 078
FT LAUDERDALE FL 05 MULLIS foul -,001
JUPITER FL 07 MULLIS .001
WEST PALM BEACH FL89 RANGER .005

DAVIE FL 012

70 CHEVY
LAKE WORTH FL 2001 ZX9 029
BOYNTONM BEACH FL. 00 KAW 065
ROYAL PALM BEACH RRi CORVETTE 006
HOBE SCUND FL 84728 06 DART .000
Boynton Beach FL @4 CUTLASS 427 CHEVY .028
PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO CHEVY 355 018
HOLLYWOOD FL 94 COBRA 072
FLORIDA CHEVELLE 019
BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE 087
JUPITER FL MC 027
DAVIE FL 71 CAMARO 027
MAPLETON IL 2010 YANCER =014
PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 476 foul -.012
FT LAUDERDALEFL 04 UNDERCOVER 027
LOXAHATCHEE 02 DODGE .058
ROSWELL GA 06 WORHTY 018
Port St Lucie, F 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY 022
PALM BEACH GARDENE FCHEVELLE CHEVY 020
LOX FL 80 KAW 019
WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC .022
PALM BEACH GARDENGFUNDERCOVER CHEVY .014

2.94

8.13
7.30

7.67
12.29

7.39
8.72

7.51
7.46

7.18
10.40

7.40
7.73

7.85
9.85

7.68
9.19

10.42
8.75

8.90
8.84

10.23
8.67

11.40
11.39

8.94
10.38

8.90
10.38

7.30
9.81

7.47

7.45

8.93

9.97
10.58

7.30
71.66

2.971

8.136
7.296

7.670
12.390

7.445
8.746

7.536
7.691

7.199
10.438

7.418
7.758

7.936
9.885

7.688
9.220

7.338
9.863

7.481

134.91

158,93
179.76

173.16
109.20

176.03
152.23

168.47
138.76

181.11
126.30

177.07
169.13

168.81
133.67

138,73
123.04

183.19
136,57

159.91

BROKE

7.450
8.969

10.069
11.222

7.320
7.811

177.04
148.12

120.81
116,96

177.16
147.67



FX18.
RX84

2X24
2040

2080
2413

2X3C
CX57

7X14
LX75

2X7L
2X41

MXé6t
2X88

2263
222W

2X83
3032

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qlé
BOX

BOX
Q16

BOX
Q16

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qté
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
Q1é

BOX
BOX

Q1é
Q16

BOX
Qisé

BOX
BOX

BOX
Qlé

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

0
[H

ROBERT LEDBETTER
RANDY WEBER

SCOTT PHILLIPS
DAN SOUTH

BILL POWELL
BRANDON JAMES

COREY ZARON
TOM CABRAL

GEORGE SHABARECK
BRUCE LIBERMAN

SKIP PELLETT
KEITH HNASKO

MIKE SMITH
Jeff Barrett

STEVE DWECK
TONY MAZZA
VICTOR CARRANZA

Bill Poflard
PAUL SCHULTZ

BRY AN HAAS
THOMAS HOFFMAN

MIKE LAGO
Claude DeBonis

ANDREW PEARCE
DAVID BLEDSQE

SONNY FREELAND
TIM HUNT

WARREN SHARPE
DON HIGGINS

SCOTT PHILLIPS
DOUG PUTNAM

ROBERT LEDBETTER
BILL POWELL

ERNIE CURCIC
SKIP PELLETT

STEVE DWECK
MICHAEL MANION

ANDREW REAVES
RON ESPOSITO

FT PIERCE FL
LOX FL

PALM SPRINGS FL
VERO BEACH FL

STUART FL
LOX FL

BOCA RATONFL
DAVIE FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

69 FIREBIRD
97 UNDERCOVER

23 5-10
92 CAMARO

2010 COBALT
77 MUSTANG

06 UNDERCOVER
07 RACE TECH

94 SPITZER

WEST PALM BEACH FL 1§ MILLER

PALM BEACH GARDENS& TUBECARZ

JUPITER FL

HORTON

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

Lake Worth, Fl

HOLLYWOOD FL

02 UNDERCOVER

97 HORTON

WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO

WEST PALM BEACH FL71 CAMARO

Lake Worth FL
LAKE WORTH FL

BRADENTON FL

03 CAV
05M ANDM

06 MULLIS

WEST PALM BEACH FL89 RANGER

LANTANA FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

JUPITER FL

11 M&M
05 MLILLIS

07 MULLIS

PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MUILLIS

DAVIE FL
BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW

HOBE SOUND FL
MAPLETON IL

PALM SPRINGS FL

70 CHEVY

84728
2010 YANCER

93510

PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO

FT PIERCE FL
STUART FL

FLORIDA

69 FIREBIRD
2010 COBALT

CHEVELLE

PALM BEACH GQARDENS& TUBECARZ

HOLLYWQOD FL
JUPITER FL

ROSWELL GA

97 HORTON
MC

06 WORHTY

PALM BEACH GARDENBFCHEVELLE

024
014

2.895
foul

.007
.035

036
481

027

foul -~.00¢

SBC 434 018
.087

015
04 BBC .083
020
NATIVE 522 .002
014
034

588 CHEVY
SCHULT 454

032
.002

.008
foul -.002

032
016

028

foul 500

024

foul -.005

06 DART 061
021

004
CHEVY 355 g1
.005
.022

.005
SBC 434 027
.020
067

018

CHEVY 033

9.98
7.98

9.40

7.88

8.74

8.13
7.40

8.48
7.62

7.83
8.29

7.44
1.75

7.29
8.87

7.40
9.95

8.43
7.50

7.51
9.20

7.18
9.87

166

766

10.42

8.85

10.22
7.33

9.38
11,39

9.99
7.90

8.97
7.83

7.28
8.92

7.44
9.95

10.009 132,13
8.099 162.14
9.368 141.02
BROKE
7.909 173.23
8.722 15212
8.142 156.08
8.226 12743
8.618 147.39
7.644 17537
7.853 162.65
8.255 160.35
7.453 177.23
7.741  169.64
7.342 161.83
9.042 128.55
7.444 175.71
2.948 134,15
8.458 161.19
7.569 161.38
7.486 166,72
9171 146.16
7.200 184.22
9.948 126.82
8395 11495
3200 1000

10414 126,85
8.869 150.95
10.235 130.45
7.396 17274
?.439 130.27
11.386 113.44
9.992 132.46
7.909 17298
8.97t 148.43
7.862 166.95
7.313 17594
8917 143.03
7.472 17455
9.986 131.48



BOX
BOX

BOX
Q16

BOX
BOX

BOX
Q1é

BOX
BOX

I BOX

MIKE SMITH
COREY ZARON

GEORGE SHABARECK
TRAE MILLER

RANDY LEAVY

BRYAN HAAS

MIKE LAGO

ANDREW PEARCE
Bill Pollard

BOX « WARREN SHARPE
BOX o SONNY FREELAND
BOX & ERNIE CURCIO
Q16 o STEVEDWECK
BOX 3 SCOTT PHILLIPS
BOX o ROBERT LEDBETTER
BOX 2 ANDREW REAVES
BOX o BRYAN HAAS
BOX 5 GEORGE SHABARECK
BOX o RANDY LEAVY
BOX 1 ANDREW PEARCE
BOX o MIKESMITH

1 ROUND 5 ittt

4 WARREN SHARPE
BOX 1 ANDREW PEARCE
BOX : ANDREW REAVES
BOX 5 GEORGE SHABARECK
BOX 3 SCOTT PHILLIPS
BOX s ERNIE CURCIO
ROLUND 6
BOX 3 SCOTT PHILLIPS
BOX 2 ANDREW REAVES
BOX 1 WARREN SHARPE
Single
(FINALS  ni
BOX 3 SCOTT PHILLIPS
BOX 4 WARREN SHARPE

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

BOCA RATON FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

06 UNDERCOVER

94 SPITZER
04 UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC

BRADENTON FL
LANTANA FL

JUMTER FL
Lake Worth FL

HOBE SOUND FL
DAVIEFL

FLORIDA
HOLLYWOOD FL

PALM SPRINGS FL
FT PIERCE FL

ROSWELL GA
BRADENTON EL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

06 MULLIS
i1 M&M

07 MULLIS

03 CAV 588 CHEVY

84728
70 CHEVY

06 DART

CHEVELLE

97 HORTON

935-10
69 FIREBIRD

06 WORHTY
06 MULLIS

94 SPITZER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC

JUPITER FL

07 MULLIS

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

HOBE SOUND F.L‘
JUPITER FL

ROSWELL GA
PORT ST LUCIE FL

PALM SPRINGS FL
FLORIDA
PALM SPRINGS FL

ROSWELL GA

HOBE SOUND FL

PALM SPRINGS FL
HOBE SOUND FL

84128
07 MULLIS

06 DART

06 WORHTY

94 SPITZER

9335-10
CHEVELLE

06 WORHTY

841728 06 DART

23510

84 228 06 DART

.030
075

014
.02¢9

.025

foul -020

058

foul -.018

005
012

036

008

044
023

025
.038

.018
195

038
014

002

.033

.022

013

011
026

.015
078

007
020

017

.028

~023

7.44
8.13

8.47
7.46

7.30
7.44

7.49
7.18

7.68

8.45

10.22

10.41

8.96
7.29

9.40
9.98

7.45
7.49

8.47
7.28

7.68

7.44

10.22

7.67

7.46
8.47

9.40

8.97

.42

7.46

10.21

9.41

7.471
8.647

8.469
7.414

7.284
7.455

7.587
9.983

7.699

8.507

10.243

10.399

8.979
7.569

2.408
9.961

7.543
7.775

8.478
7.546

7.680

7.474

10.218

7.637

7.476
8.484

9.431

8.965

9.420

7.469

10173

?.389

10.16 10.178

167.97
135.44

155.26
174.80

183.52
175.52

148.56
89.36

164.57
157.43
130.68

120.91

148.53
152.64

139.88
132.53

163.24
133.47

155.27
151.51

163.47
177.30
130.35
165.76

172.34
155.74

139.76
146.54

133.28
175.94

130.78

140.97
130.89



2012 PBIR SSS RACE 1

¥

NO BOX Elimination Results 28/JAN/2012

5t Compubink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MOTOR REACTION b/l ET. MPH

# WINNERS of cach pair appear First

=0 ROUND 1

| 3X79
2X66

9878
0070

2X5P
1X12

0X47
T209

DX37
266

2X70
OX03

0659
284

4X76
0688

KX41
8456

6413
5018

2646
2X15

1414
7820

2519A
2594

1X8e
2778

D231
3X44

3X73
2X8H

NO BOX7
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOX4
NO BOXe

NO BOXo
NO BOX:

NG BOXo
NOC BOXs

NO BCXu
NOC BOXs

NOQ BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NC BOXs
NO BOXo

+::ROUND 2

DINO RAMIREZ
SETH BUCCIERI

TONY DEEDS
BEN REAVES

DOUG PARLAMENTO
GENE WITHERSPOON

RICHARD MORTELL
JOHN TAYLCR

JEREMY JAROSZ
ERNY GONZALEZ

TONY WALKER
GECRGIA DOBBS

ETHAN DOTY
MARK DEJARNETTE

GARY COY
STUART O'STEWART

ED SMITH
RICK HOLLADAY

DAVID WILLIAMSON
AARON HORWEEN

FRANK RUMPF

PORT ST LUCIE FL
DAVIEFL

OAKLAND FL
LAKE WORTH FL

LAKE WORTH FL
LOX FL

LAKE WORTH FL
FT MERCE FL

BOCA RATON FL
SUNRISE FL

JUPITER FL

91 CORVETTE
04 SUZ

79 CAMARO

DODGE AVENGER

90 CAMARC
85 MUSTANG

96 CORVETTE

73 ROADRUNNER

93 MUSTANG
86 sUZ

72 CHEVY

WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97

MARGATE FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

LAKE WORTH FL

83 COUGAR
79 PONT

77 CORVETTE

PALM BEACH GARDENSALIBU

WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA
NORTH PALM BEACH H5 PONT GTO

MELBOURNE BEACH FIZ5 NOVA

LOX FL

MIAM] FL

MARK LANGENDOERFERTUART FL

JIM AUGUSTINE
CHRIS FITTON

MITCH POPI
DANNY WOOD

JEFFREY MILLS
PAT TUCCI

LARRY DOTY
NICK SHIPP

SONNY FREELAND
CASEY MILES

WEST PALM BEACHFL 1963 1/2 FORD 67 FORD

00 CHEVY BLAZER

94 GT MUSTANG

93 CAMARO

ROYAL PALM BEACH RL8 FORD

STUART FL
LAKE WORTH FL

LANTANA FL
LOX FL

MARGATE FL
JENSEN BEACH FL

DAVIE FL
BOCA RATON FL

8% FORD
88 MUSTANG

89 CHEVY S-10

95 MUSTANG

DODGE AVENGER

86 STANG

70 CHEVY
CHEVY

043
foul -066

011
098

098
130

008
058

011
187

061
foul -.061

.047

foul -.010

350 021
.078

098
foul -.295
040
198

161
239

072
043

104
.048

-002
foul -.006

027
A7

020
.034

ll 0.21

9.28

10.35
12.00

11.80
12.00

12.85
10,68

14.00
8.96

10.17
11.41

14.84
9.70

10.90
11.30

9.81
10.5¢

i0.76
16.55

11.15
13.88

10.73
13.06

11.14
12,90

12.05
12.25

17.75
11.63

10.44
13.27




2X5P
2X66

DXZ7
KX41

284
8456

2878
1414

7820
2X8H

2646
2519A

0X03
2X70

3X79
2594

4X76
0659

T209
266

0688
0070

D231
6413

3X73
1X89

0X47
3X44

284
2X5P

DX37
2646

0X03
9878

3X79
7820

0688
T209

4X76
D231

NO BOXe
NOC BOXo

NO BOX4
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXe

NO BOXo
NO BOXp

NO BOXo
NQ BOXo

NO BOX:
NO BOXe

NO BOX:
NO BOXo

NO BOXi
NO BOXo

MNO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NQO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NQ BOX4
NO BOXo

NOQ BOXz
NO BOXo

NO BOX7
NO BOX»

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXi
NO BOXo

DOUG PARLAMENTO
SETH BUCCIER!

JEREMY JAROSZ
ED SMITH

MARK DEJARNETTE
RICK HOLLADAY

TONY DEEDS
JIM AUGUSTINE

CHRIS FITTON
CASEY MILES

FRANK RUMPF
MITCH POPI

GEORGIA DOBBS
TONY WALKER

DINO RAMIREZ
DANNY WOOD

GARY COY
ETHAN DOTY

JOHN TAYLOR
ERNY GONZALEZ

STUART O'STEWART
BEN REAVES

LARRY DOTY
DAVID WILLIAMSON

SONNY FREELAND
JEFFREY MILLS

RICHARD MORTELL
NICK SHIPP
MARK DEJARNETTE

DOUG PARLAMENTO

JEREMY JAROSZ
FRANK RUMPF

GEORGIA DOBBS
TONY DEEDS

DINC RAMIREZ
CHRIS FITTON

STUART O'STEWART
JOHN TAYLOR

GARY COY
LARRY DOTY

LAKE WORTH FL
DAVIE FL

BOCA RATONFL

90 CAMARO
04 SUz

93 MUSTANG

WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA

PORT ST LUCIEFL

79 PONT

NORTH PALM BEACH H5 PONT GTO

OAKLAND FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL 1963 1/2 FORD 67 FORD

79 CAMAROC

ROYAL PALM BEACH Fu8 FORD

BOCA RATON FL

MIAMI FL
STUART FL

CHEVY

94 OT MUSTANG
89 FORD

WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97

JUPITER FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL
LAKE WORTH FL

LAKE WORTH FL
MARGATE FL

FT PIERCE FL
SUNRISE FL

72 CHEVY

91 CORVETTE
88 MUSTANG

77 CORVETTE 350
83 COUGAR

73 ROADRLUNNER
86 SUZ

PALM BEACH GARDENMALIBU

LAKE WORTH FL

MARGATE FL

DODGE AVENGER

DODGE AVENGER

MELBOURNE BEACH FIZ5 NOV A

DAVIEFL
LANTANA FL

LAKE WORTH FL
JENSEN BEACH FL

LAKE WORTH FL

BOCA RATONFL
MIAMI FL

70 CHEVY
89 CHEVY 5-10

96 CORVETTE

86 STANG

79 PONT

90 CAMARO

93 MUSTANG
94 GT MUSTANG

WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97

OAKLAND FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

79 CAMARO

91 CORVETTE

ROYAL PALM BEACH H8 FORD

PALM BEACH GARDENMALIBU

FT PIERCE FL

LAKE WORTH FL
MARGATE FL

73 ROADRUNNER

77 CORVETTE 350
DODGE AVENGER

049
095

055
.155

047
021

061
099

075
foul -.008

050
073

058
147

079
foul -012

379
foul

015
147

044
030

035
foul -.001

042
.150

029
foul -.085

007
049

132
foul -007

126
foul -.006

000
020

11.80
9.28

14.00
9.78

9.70
10.54

10.37
10.74

13.07
13.29

11.15
11.15

11.40
10.13

10.96
12.65

10.95

10.68

8.96

11.38
12.04

17.85
10.77

10.41
12.09

12.89
11.61

11.850
9.267

14.056
9.920

9.721
10.462

10.421
10.767

13.140
13.257

11.146
11.132

11.37¢9
10.099

10.945
12.598

10.849

106.62
143.66

90.87
137.61

136.51
123.05

122.67
121.49

103.48
106.09

120.13
119.18

119.75
131.70

124.49
107.69

121.34

BROKE

10.878
9.228

11.398
12.031

17.804
10.622

10.454
12.071

12.902
11.583

11.371
12.232

10.873
17.842

119.89
145.09

116,38
103.58

78.17
125.46

118.60
107.68

107.85
112.98



3X73 NOBOXs SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 70 CHEVY 045 10.42 10400 126,98

0X47 NOBOX» RICHARD MORTELL LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 021 12.89 12.858 108.03
: 2 ROUND 4 :: : s
284 NOBOXs MARK DEJARNETTE PORT ST LUCIEFL 79 PONT A18 970 9741 13544
0688 NOBOXs STUART O'STEWART PALM BEACH GARDENSRLIBU 67 1135 11.360 116.44
3X79 NOBOX: DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIEFL Q1 CORVETTE 05 10.90 10,922 116.69
DX37 NOBOX:s JEREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON FL 23 MUSTANG 005 1400 14123 92.04
0X03 NOBOX: GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 049  11.35 11.375 11974
3X73 NOBOXs SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 70 CHEVY 013 1039 10453 117.82
4X76 NOBOX: GARY COY LAKE WORTH FL 77 CORVETTE 350 325 10.85 10.811 123.23
Single
sznnnn ROUND Bz s H
0X03 NOBOX: GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 082 11.35 12.161 89 85
3X79 NOBOX: DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 070 BROKE
284 NOBOXs MARK DEJARNETTE PORT ST LUCIE FL 79 PONT 01 270 9732 131.5¢9
4X76 NOBOXi GARY COY LAKE WORTH FL 77 CORVETTE 350 .208  10.80 10.815 122.60

i FINALS - 5o i i a8
NO BOXs MARK DEJARNETTE PORT ST LUCIE FL 79 PONT 020 070 9724 13693
NO BOX: GEQRGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 061 11.35 11.332 120.11




2012 PBIR SSS RACE 1

STREET BIKE Elimination Results 28/JAN/2012
CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MQOTOR REACTION D/l ET, MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

i ROUND 1 i sl n BH
74 S/B 0 JOHN PENNELLA FORT PIERCE FL 06 KAW 009 917 9.202 150.43
781 S/B 0 JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 HONDA CBR 1000 foul -142 955 9653 144,16

2X66 S/B o SETH BUCCIER! DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 280 940 9366 14546

2X53 S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 foul -068 1575 16.027 78.53

7 S/B 0 RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 02 HARLEY 267 1045 10554 124.12
Single

2X66 S/B o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 136 9.35 9.351 133.98

781 S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 HONDA CBR 1000 .58 9.55 9577 147.33
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 02 HARLEY 136 10.45 10.552 119.52
2X53 S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 223 15.90 15.93t1 79.28
74 S/B ¢ JOHN PENNELLA FORT PIERCE FL 06 Kaw 031 917 9095 152.00

2X66 S/B ¢ SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL I02 BLfSA 023 930 9.183 151.39

74 S/B o JOHN PENNELLA FORT PIERCE FL 06 KAW foul 081 9.10 13.238 63.61
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 02 HARLEY .143 10,50 10.505 125.22
Single
5 FINALS i
S/B ¢ SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 060 9417 9367 125.26

5/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 02 HARLEY 201 10.50 10.647 123,13




2012 PBIR SSS RACE 1

JR 13-17 Elimination Results 28/JAN/2012
e AT Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

annnnnin ROUND 1
241% IR 7 TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL JR DRAGSTER 452 7.90  7.899  81.68
213% IR 4 KELLSIE KERSHAW BOYNTON BEACH FL R DRAGSTER foul -.031 7.90 7.885 82.33
211% IR s AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 026 790 7918 81.24
2461 IR 3 KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL 07 MCGEE 102 7.90 7.884 83,04
2497 IR 2 ANTHONY ADDEO  DELRAYFL JR DRAGSTER 070 7.90 7.937 83.89
2400 IR 5 BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX FL 07 1/2 SCALE 088 7.90 7.880 83.19
295 IR i JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 093 792 7.905 81.50

Single

iz ROUND 2 66 :
295 IR . JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 016 790 7.979 81.34
211X IR s AMANDA FOLEY POMPANC BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 065 790 7.937 B81.48
241X IR 7 TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL JR DRAGSTER 102 7.90  7.925 B81.34
2497 IR :  ANTHONY ADDEQ  DELRAY FL TR DRAGSTER 093 790 7.937 8345

SEUFINALS snnhoin

IR | JOHNTOLISANO  JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 078 791 8002 77.70
JR 7 TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOX FL JR DRAGSTER 204 7.91 7.944 81.66




JR 8-12 Elimination Results

2012 PBIR SSS RACE 1

28/JAN/2012
‘U Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

REACTION b/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

sunnnint ROUND 1 s
2035 JR8-12 2 ALEXA ADDEO
034X JR8-12 4+ CHASE PURDY
2462 JR8-12, KYLE ANDERSON
Single
203X JR8-12 3 KEITH PHILHOWER
2005 JR8-12 5 KENWOOD
nntnnnnt ROUND 2
2462 JR8-12 1 KYLE ANDERSON
203X JR8-12 3 KEITH PHILHOWER
2035 JR8-12 2 ALEXA ADDEQ
Single
et FINALS S mimin
JR8-12 2 ALEXA ADDEO
JR812 1 KYLE ANDERSON

DELRAY BEACH FL

JR DRAGSTER
PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER
LAKE WORTH FL 07 MCGEE

POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER
LANTANAFL 11 1/2 SCALE

LAKE WORTH F.L
POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER

DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER

DELRAY BEACH FL
LAKE WORTH FL

JR DRAGSTER
07 MCGEE

212 890 B8.924 73.66
.203 14,59 14.555 43.10
d13 0 892 8.944 68.09
137 895 8.955 72.81
066 925  9.457  67.10

092 8.93
foul -027 8.92 9066 71.71
131 890 9110 7314

095 8.90
158




